
Crown Invitational Women

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Gustavus Adolphus 00:21:32.33 15

2 Crown 00:24:30.97 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northland 00:27:19.65 4
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Crown Invitational Women

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Gustavus Adolphus 00:21:32.33 27 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 441 Lotus Schifsky 00:20:49.86 1

2 3 429 Kourtney Kulseth 00:21:22.76 2

3 4 438 Gabriela Passmore 00:21:44.94 3

4 5 440 Iliana Ramon 00:21:51.51 4

5 6 420 Sarah Anderson 00:21:52.57 5

6 7 422 Josie Blake 00:21:53.60 (6)

7 8 432 Mackinzee Miest 00:21:55.23 (7)

2 Crown 00:24:30.97 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 406 Mackenzie Nelson 00:22:53.91 8

2 15 407 Noelle Olson 00:23:19.35 9

3 16 403 Jessica Darling 00:23:42.47 10

4 29 410 Marina Schwanke 00:25:42.17 11

5 35 404 Kaylee Fickle 00:26:56.97 12

6 36 402 Lynnea Asp 00:30:55.31 (13)
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Crown Invitational Women

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 441 Lotus Schifsky K 00:20:49.86 Gustavus Adolphus

2 0 482 Marley Pietz K 00:21:12.26 Northland

3 2 429 Kourtney Kulseth K 00:21:22.76 Gustavus Adolphus

4 3 438 Gabriela Passmore K 00:21:44.94 Gustavus Adolphus

5 4 440 Iliana Ramon K 00:21:51.51 Gustavus Adolphus

6 5 420 Sarah Anderson K 00:21:52.57 Gustavus Adolphus

7 (6) 422 Josie Blake K 00:21:53.60 Gustavus Adolphus

8 (7) 432 Mackinzee Miest K 00:21:55.23 Gustavus Adolphus

9 0 447 Tierney Winter K 00:22:17.17 Gustavus Adolphus

10 0 445 Elizabeth Whitcomb K 00:22:24.47 Gustavus Adolphus

11 0 444 Megan Weaver K 00:22:50.49 Gustavus Adolphus

12 0 442 Abigail Schnabel K 00:22:50.72 Gustavus Adolphus

13 8 406 Mackenzie Nelson K 00:22:53.91 Crown

14 0 428 Megan Hill K 00:23:14.02 Gustavus Adolphus

15 9 407 Noelle Olson K 00:23:19.35 Crown

16 10 403 Jessica Darling K 00:23:42.47 Crown

17 0 419 Haley Anderson K 00:23:51.55 Gustavus Adolphus

18 0 446 Sofie Wicklund K 00:23:55.81 Gustavus Adolphus

19 0 424 Lily Engebretson K 00:24:00.32 Gustavus Adolphus

20 0 421 Ester Archer K 00:24:17.37 Gustavus Adolphus

21 0 427 Alyssa Hegde K 00:24:35.76 Gustavus Adolphus

22 0 437 Amanda Otto K 00:24:38.48 Gustavus Adolphus

23 0 436 Belle Nyhus K 00:24:48.21 Gustavus Adolphus

24 0 478 Trish Bachmeier K 00:24:56.26 Northland

25 0 443 Elizabeth Uribe K 00:24:59.18 Gustavus Adolphus

26 0 434 Olivia Mokhtary K 00:25:18.49 Gustavus Adolphus

27 0 430 Elizabeth Kvebak K 00:25:19.23 Gustavus Adolphus

28 0 435 Bryn Mucha K 00:25:21.19 Gustavus Adolphus

29 11 410 Marina Schwanke K 00:25:42.17 Crown

30 0 431 Angel Martens K 00:25:47.57 Gustavus Adolphus

31 0 433 Sara Moen K 00:26:08.06 Gustavus Adolphus

32 0 425 Nora Hagestuen K 00:26:17.38 Gustavus Adolphus

33 0 481 Isabel Meyer K 00:26:39.80 Northland

34 0 439 Lindsey Paulson K 00:26:40.94 Gustavus Adolphus

35 12 404 Kaylee Fickle K 00:26:56.97 Crown

36 (13) 402 Lynnea Asp K 00:30:55.31 Crown

37 0 484 Julianna Savin K 00:36:30.28 Northland

Printed: 9/1/2018 5:59:46 PM Page: 3 of 3


